
District: 3
District Administrator Coordinator:
School Address:  Phone:

Dates of Scheduled District Meetings:
September  October  November
December  January  February
March  April  May

DISTRICT ACADEMIC EVENTS:

Oratorical Contest:
Host School: Date:
District Coordinator: Phone:
District Coordinator's Email Address:

Region Drama Contest:
Host School: Date:
District Coordinator: Phone:
District Coordinator's Email Address:

Spelling Bee:
Host School: Date:
District Coordinator: Phone:
District Coordinator's Email Address:

Math Contest:
Host School: Date:
District Coordinator: Phone:
District Coordinator's Email Address:

Science Fair:
Host School: Date:
District Coordinator: Phone:
District Coordinator's Email Address:

Scholars' Bowl:
Host School: Date:
District Coordinator: Phone:
District Coordinator's Email Address:

Scholars' Bowl:
Host School: Date:
District Coordinator: Phone:
District Coordinator's Email Address:

Art Show:
Host School: Date:
District Coordinator: Phone:
District Coordinator's Email Address:

dbrantley@fortdale.com

Morgan Academy (High School)  2-14-2017
Karim Oaks 334-875-4464

1/10/2017

chrisburford2006@yahoo.com
Chris Burford 334-682-9619

Fort Dale Academy 2/15/2017

251-743-3932
Monroe Academy (Middle School)

apickens@monroeacademy.org 

334-382-2606

kpoaks@morganacademy.com

Clarke Prep 10/18/2016

4/19/2017

Jackson Academy 2/7/2017

Darrell Self 334-278-3366

tburns@jaeagles.com

Wilcox Academy

Ann Pickens

Doug Bradford

2901 West Dallas Avenue Selma, AL 36701 334-875-4464

Alabama Independent School Association
District Summary Information for 2016-2017

Terri Burns 251-246-5552

251-275-8576
clarkeprep@tds.net

Karim Oaks

Hooper Academy 1/11/2017

Lowndes Academy 1/30/2017

David Brantley

334-288-5980
lhorton@hooperacademy.org

dself@lowndesacademy.org

Lauryn Horton
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